Round Emergency Light
HURRICANE
TEL: 0208 090 1413
EML: sales@kazzar.net
WEB: www.kazzar.net
Data Sheet
Features
• 3 different attractive trim design
• IK10 impact rating
• Ceiling or wall mounted
• Push terminal for fast wiring
• Φ275/360/450mm three diameters
• Optional emergency
Part Number Wattage Lumen Dimensions Options Finish
Colour
Temperature
Construction Accessories
HUR01-275-PL 15W 1500lm 275x108mm
Emergency,
Microwave
Sensor or
Emergency &
Microwave
Sensor
Black
830: 3000K or
840: 4000K
Diffuser:
Polycarbonate
Trim: Die-casting
aluminium
Base: Die-casting
aluminium
Plain Trim,
Eyelid Trim
or Grille Trim
HUR01-275-EYE 15W 750lm 275x133.5mm
HUR01-275-GRI 15W 1050lm 275x118.5mm
HUR01-360-PL 25W 2500lm 360x108mm
HUR01-360-EYE 25W 1250lm 360x133.5mm
HUR01-360-GRI 25W 1750lm 360x118.5mm
HUR01-450-PL 40W 4000lm 450x108mm
HUR01-450-EYE 40W 2000lm 450x133.5mm
HUR01-450-GRI 40W 2800lm 450x118.5mm
EMERGENCY
®
®